Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary Barlow - (1528951) - Douglas SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:40.19
1:43.10
1:43.70
1:44.06
1:44.09
1:45.24
1:45.92
1:50.07
1:55.42
1:55.69
1:59.14
2:02.24

2:03.41
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Date

19/11/23
23/03/24
09/12/23
30/09/23
19/11/23
22/07/23
21/05/23
05/03/23
20/11/22
20/11/22
08/10/22
01/10/22
02/04/22

Date

23/03/24
09/12/23
19/11/23
19/11/23
30/09/23
22/07/23
21/05/23
05/03/23
20/11/22
20/11/22

Meet

Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2023
Utmost Spring Open Meet 2024

loM Utmost Int'l League Match Winter Series 2023-4
Wirral Metro Autumn Development Meet 2023
Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2023
Utmost Sprints Gala July 2023

Isle of Man SA Utmost Open Meet 2023

Wirral Metro Spring is Here Regional Qualifier 23
Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022
Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022
loM Utmost League Match Winter Series 2022
Wirral Metro Autumn L3 Open Meet

loM SA Utmost Wealth Solutions League Match Series
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Utmost Sprints Gala July 2023

Isle of Man SA Utmost Open Meet 2023

Wirral Metro Spring is Here Regional Qualifier 23
Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022

Utmost IOM Swimming Championships 2022

Venue

Douglas, Isle of Man
Douglas, Isle of Man
Douglas, loM
Birkenhead
Douglas, Isle of Man
Douglas, IOM
Douglas IOM
Birkenhead
Douglas, IOM
Douglas, IOM
Douglas
Birkenhead

Douglas
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Douglas, Isle of Man
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1:59.14 99 F 08/10/22 loM Utmost League Match Winter Series 2022 Douglas 3
2:02.24 92 F 01/10/22  Wirral Metro Autumn L3 Open Meet Birkenhead 3
2:03.41 89 F 02/04/22 loM SA Utmost Wealth Solutions League Match Series Douglas 3
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